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Thu Feb 6 1:29pm ET

PFF WEST Conference

West-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Screamin' Pandas 14 3 0 0.824 7-1 10-3 2206.68 2027.09 2289.58

Dark Horse 7 10 0 0.412 4-4 6-7 1857.07 2044.52 1994.57

Evil Empire 6 11 0 0.353 4-4 5-8 1909.12 2367.89 1990.53

A Few Good Men 5 12 0 0.294 4-4 4-9 1978.68 2251.76 1971.39

Arrested Development 5 12 0 0.294 1-7 3-10 2260.28 2249.36 2226.78

West-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Major Threat 12 5 0 0.706 5-3 9-4 2418.74 2039.32 2429.54

Steel Curtain 11 6 0 0.647 4-4 8-5 2244.36 1919.10 2120.79

Devils Rejects 10 7 0 0.588 5-3 8-5 2190.44 2145.57 2121.01

Meter Maids 10 7 0 0.588 3-5 8-5 2269.23 2022.45 2184.26

40 Ouncers 5 12 0 0.294 3-5 4-9 2023.53 2265.09 1955.87

Total Points
Major Threat 2429.54

Screamin' Pandas 2289.58

Arrested Development 2226.78

Meter Maids 2184.26

Devils Rejects 2121.01

Steel Curtain 2120.79

Dark Horse 1994.57

Evil Empire 1990.53

A Few Good Men 1971.39

40 Ouncers 1955.87
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PFFL EAST Conference

East-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Minnows Too 14 3 0 0.824 8-0 11-2 2305.07 1944.83 2185.72

Stallions 11 6 0 0.647 4-4 7-6 2167.00 2025.60 2156.68

Mrs Moe 10 7 0 0.588 4-4 7-6 2461.48 2246.31 2507.02

Goodfellas 7 10 0 0.412 3-5 5-8 2058.31 2130.29 2040.30

Renegades 6 11 0 0.353 1-7 4-9 2017.65 2227.33 1964.65

East-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Steam Rollers 10 7 0 0.588 5-3 8-5 2223.11 2063.18 2315.33

Asps 10 7 0 0.588 5-3 8-5 2045.27 2096.72 1937.00

Roosters Rebels 9 8 0 0.529 4-4 7-6 1971.54 1988.01 2099.34

Juan Epstein 7 10 0 0.412 3-5 5-8 2067.61 2154.45 2109.17

Buzzards 4 13 0 0.235 3-5 3-10 1751.07 2193.08 1771.46

Total Points
Mrs Moe 2507.02

Steam Rollers 2315.33

Minnows Too 2185.72

Stallions 2156.68

Juan Epstein 2109.17

Roosters Rebels 2099.34

Goodfellas 2040.30

Renegades 1964.65

Asps 1937.00

Buzzards 1771.46
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PFFL SOUTH Conference

South-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Smashmouth 10 7 0 0.588 3-5 7-6 2084.27 2147.04 2062.49

Death Squad 9 8 0 0.529 6-2 7-6 2030.53 1956.33 2018.70

Finest  58 8 9 0 0.471 4-4 6-7 2062.01 2189.75 2142.09

Blue Fins 6 11 0 0.353 5-3 5-8 1784.44 1971.72 1855.05

Bundys Last Splash 3 14 0 0.176 2-6 3-10 1810.85 2272.06 1875.88

South-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hangovers 15 2 0 0.882 6-2 11-2 2760.84 1995.31 2694.97

Montana Crotch Rats 11 6 0 0.647 6-2 9-4 2424.21 2046.44 2323.89

Night Train 8 9 0 0.471 4-4 6-7 2091.43 2127.07 2208.67

Herrings 8 9 0 0.471 2-6 5-8 1942.95 2206.47 1826.82

Down The Hatch 7 10 0 0.412 2-6 6-7 2198.66 2303.80 2261.06

Total Points
Hangovers 2694.97

Montana Crotch Rats 2323.89

Down The Hatch 2261.06

Night Train 2208.67

Finest  58 2142.09

Smashmouth 2062.49

Death Squad 2018.70

Bundys Last Splash 1875.88

Blue Fins 1855.05

Herrings 1826.82
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PFFL NORTH Conference

North-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Pink Tacos 12 5 0 0.706 6-2 9-4 2460.95 2054.14 2294.02

Mean Machine 11 6 0 0.647 6-2 10-3 2276.99 2089.77 2264.65

Jack Daniels Boys 7 10 0 0.412 4-4 6-7 1976.12 2194.16 2015.67

Duck Sauce 6 11 0 0.353 3-5 5-8 1933.08 2124.08 1958.22

Pot O' Mangold 4 13 0 0.235 1-7 2-11 2003.72 2255.19 2036.07

North-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

LaMaluchia 11 6 0 0.647 6-2 9-4 2097.26 2169.81 2117.25

Cigars 10 7 0 0.588 5-3 8-5 2284.88 2030.94 2215.22

Tornados 10 7 0 0.588 3-5 7-6 2199.70 1904.34 2174.52

Jokers Wild 8 9 0 0.471 4-4 7-6 2132.57 2084.99 2094.42

South Park Cows 3 14 0 0.176 2-6 2-11 1903.69 2360.03 1925.17

Total Points
Pink Tacos 2294.02

Mean Machine 2264.65

Cigars 2215.22

Tornados 2174.52

LaMaluchia 2117.25

Jokers Wild 2094.42

Pot O' Mangold 2036.07

Jack Daniels Boys 2015.67

Duck Sauce 1958.22

South Park Cows 1925.17
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